PWR-100 Power Module Series
Power modules for the EDS-4000/G4000 Series
Features and Benefits
• Rotatable design for versatile installation
• Wide range of power input options for flexible deployment
Certifications
Introduction

Warranty Period 5 years
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage Operating Voltage Supported Series
PWR-100-LV 12/24/48 VDC 9.6 to 60 VDC
EDS-4008 Series
EDS-4009 Series
EDS-4012 Series
EDS-4014 Series
EDS-G4008 Series
EDS-G4012 Series
EDS-G4014 Series
PWR-101-LV-BP-I 48 VDC for PoE systems
44 to 57 VDC (> 52 VDC for PoE+
output recommended)
EDS-4008 Series